
Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 23.12.2018 19:54 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 1609 Ringen 65 67 26 17 4

5 Alexander Gockel 540
6 Ralf Risse 560
2 Daniel Schulte 509

2  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 1601 Ringen 67 63 30 12 6

4 Holger Müller 488
3 Peter Müller 558
1 Andre Pöhler 555

3  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 1491 Ringen 41 48 53 21 9

31 Rita Müller 484
32 Matthias Rudloff 507
33 Frank-Georg Wenner 500

4  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 1424 Ringen 28 48 47 33 10

22 Richard Kuchcinski 481
21 Thomas Sokulka 463
24 Andreas Strunk 480

5  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 1304 Ringen 27 37 40 28 15

42 Joachim Ernst 356
40 Elmar Schaefer 506
41 Christian Wiemer 442



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren I Seite: 2

Stand: 23.12.2018 19:54 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

6  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 0 Ringen



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.10

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 23.12.2018 19:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 3 Peter Müller  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 86 93 99 278 91 93 96 280 558

2 1 Andre Pöhler  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 91 94 99 284 92 87 92 271 555

3 5 Alexander Gockel  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 87 91 95 273 82 87 98 267 540

4 2 Daniel Schulte  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 78 82 93 253 77 85 94 256 509

5 4 Holger Müller  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. I 72 77 89 238 78 79 93 250 488

6 22 Richard Kuchcinski  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 64 77 89 230 80 84 87 251 481

7 21 Thomas Sokulka  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 73 72 87 232 57 84 90 231 463

8 7 Leo Wunderlich  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. 72 79 79 230 33 60 81 174 404



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.45.14

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 23.12.2018 19:54 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Präz. 4.S 5.S 6.S Duell Gesamt

1 6 Ralf Risse  5706 KKSV Geseke e.V. II 90 91 93 274 94 95 97 286 560

2 32 Matthias Rudloff  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 82 84 90 256 79 80 92 251 507

3 40 Elmar Schaefer  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 73 79 95 247 80 87 92 259 506

4 33 Frank-Georg Wenner  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 73 80 85 238 81 87 94 262 500

5 31 Rita Müller  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. I 83 82 92 257 63 77 87 227 484

6 24 Andreas Strunk  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. I 71 75 83 229 79 80 92 251 480

7 41 Christian Wiemer  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 66 71 81 218 66 67 91 224 442

8 42 Joachim Ernst  5719 SSC Werl e.V. I 49 58 82 189 29 64 74 167 356

9 82 Friedhelm Steur  5744 SB Wickede 51 57 73 181 25 41 65 131 312


